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15 JUNI 2013

GRIMSTA OPEN

Conny Rosén
Anders Beckman
Thomas Baverlid
Martin Rasbo
Robert Rasbo
Carl U Eriksson
Lise-Lott Samark
Fredrik Ringblom
Bengt Eriksson

Resultat

Stockholmspolisens Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Rasbo Pk
Rasbo Pk

Stockholmspolisens Skf
Orlogsberga Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf

27
28
29
24
28
17
26
13
24

30.25 S
30.39 B
31.50 B
34.32
37.12
43.05
44.27
46.04
49.02



